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Product Code: FMIF120 29-101
Air Cooled Ice Flaker

Features & Benefits

¢ Innovatively designed with new user-friendly electro-mechanical controls to ensure reliability

e The models also incorporate a condenser thermostat, which ensures a full harvest of cubes

e High output and storage capacity with dedicated storage bins

e The new flush system ensures clear ice free from impurities and eliminates the risk of lime-scale

e QOutput figures quoted are based on 10°C water input and ambient air temp of 21°C

e Legs provided as standard to increase height for drainage where required - 70mm maximum height increase
e 110kg output per 24 hours

e Bin capacity: 27kgs

e |ce: Flaked



Refrigeration Electrical & Service Data Specification

Ice bin type Integral
R134a - Industry Standard Standard
Drain Rqd 20mm
Stainless steel Standard
Footnotes

230/50/1

Standard

Air cooled ice maker
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Unpacked weight (Kgs)
Packed weight (Kgs)

KG per 24 hours

Standard
680

510

1000

45 kg

50 kg

110 kg

e A distance of at least 20cm must be allowed between the sides, back and the walls of the machine
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Energy Quality

Hygiene After Care

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon

for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the
dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be

contractually binding.
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