

## **Product Code: FMIF120 29-101**

## Air Cooled Ice Flaker



## Features & Benefits

- Innovatively designed with new user-friendly electro-mechanical controls to ensure reliability
- The models also incorporate a condenser thermostat, which ensures a full harvest of cubes
- High output and storage capacity with dedicated storage bins
- The new flush system ensures clear ice free from impurities and eliminates the risk of lime-scale
- Output figures quoted are based on 10°C water input and ambient air temp of 21°C
- Legs provided as standard to increase height for drainage where required 70mm maximum height increase
- 110kg output per 24 hours
- Bin capacity: 27kgs
- Ice: Flaked

Refrigeration		Electrical & Service Data		Specification	
Ice bin type	Integral	230/50/1	Standard	Air cooled ice maker	Standard
R134a - Industry Standard	Standard			Width (mm)	680
Drain Rqd	20mm			Depth (mm)	510
Finish				Height (mm)	1000
Stainless steel	Standard			Unpacked weight (Kgs) Packed weight (Kgs)	45 kg 50 kg
				KG per 24 hours	110 kg

## **Footnotes**

• A distance of at least 20cm must be allowed between the sides, back and the walls of the machine



Energy



Quality



Value



Design



Hygiene



After Care

All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually binding.